
100.00

26.50

21.25

37.95

1540.85

139.84

26.57

79.00

7.73

300.00

124.80

20.00

80.00

65.00

78.00

34.89

129.96

37.92

May
St. Gertrude's Museum

Andrea Brannan

Becky HiggEns

URM
US Bank

Amazon

Ashie Sowa

KEm Harman

Jennifer Riener

Kaylee Brotzman

Kim Harman

Andrea Brannan

June

Chloe Rowland

Petty Cash

Leanne's Flower Shop

Gem Builders

Riener's

Amazon

Field Trip
Supplies reimbursement

Supplies reimbursement

Concessions

Misc supplies/ heifer fundraiser/ and lunch with principal

Field Day supplies/Sth Grade field trip supplies

Classroom Supplies reimbursement

Field Day Supplies reimbursement

Medicine Supplies for office

Videographer donation for Colleen Sonnen video

Field Day Supplies reimbursement

4th Grade Rendevous reimbursement

Cupcakes for retirement party

taken from Box Tops

Terryn Pitcher - Concert

Field Day Supplies
Classroom Supplies (donation accounts)

Classroom Supplies


