	May	
100.00	St. Gertrude's Museum	Field Trip
26.50	Andrea Brannan	Supplies reimbursement
21.25	Becky Higgins	Supplies reimbursement
37.95	URM	Concessions
1540.85	US Bank	Misc supplies, heifer fundraiser, and lunch with principa
139.84	Amazon	Field Day supplies/5th Grade field trip supplies
26.57	Ashle Sowa	Classroom Supplies reimbursement
79.00	Kim Harman	Field Day Supplies reimbursement
7.73	Jennifer Riener	Medicine Supplies for office
300.00	Kaylee Brotzman	Videographer donation for Colleen Sonnen video
124.80	Kim Harman	Field Day Supplies reimbursement
20.00	Andrea Brannan	4th Grade Rendevous reimbursement
	June	
80.00	Chloe Rowland	Cupcakes for retirement party
65.00	Petty Cash	taken from Box Tops
78.00	Leanne's Flower Shop	Terryn Pitcher - Concert
34.89	Gem Builders	Field Day Supplies
129.96	Riener's	Classroom Supplies (donation accounts)
37.92	Amazon	Classroom Supplies